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ESSA Tentative Timeline for Consolidated State Application (Option 1: March 6, 2017)
Meeting Type Date of Meeting Time of Meeting Location

Update State Board Tuesday, August 23, 2016
External Stakeholder Meeting Thursday, August 25, 2016 9:30 AM State Board Room 

Update State Board Tuesday, September 27, 2016
External Stakeholder Meeting Thursday, October 20, 2016 9:30 AM State Board Room 

Update State Board Tuesday, October 25, 2016
Final Draft to State Board Monday, December 05, 2016
Post to Public (30 Days)  December 8, 2016 to January 23, 2017

Submit to Governor (30 days) December 8, 2016 to January 23, 2017
Submit to Legislative Policy Committee December 8, 2016 to January 23, 2017

External Stakeholder Meeting Thursday, December 15, 2016 9:30 AM State Board Room 
Update to State Board Tuesday, January 24, 2017

External Stakeholder Meeting Thursday, February 16, 2017 9:30 AM State Board Room 
Final approved by Board Tuesday, February 28, 2017
Final Submitted to USED Monday, March 06, 2017

External Stakeholder Meeting Thursday, April 27, 2017 9:30 AM State Board Room 

jwalley
New Stamp


	Sheet1

